The Edward Albee Society Membership Form

Membership in The Edward Albee Society is open to scholars, teachers, professionals in the arts, and members of the public interested in the life and legacy of Edward Albee. The Society is a nonprofit organization (EIN and non-profit status number is

Please print this form and return to:

The Edward Albee Society

David Crespy, Treasurer Department of Theatre University of Missouri 129 Fine Arts Building Columbia, MO 65211 Email: crespyd@missouri.edu

1.

Make checks payable to The Edward Albee Society.
Name: I wish to join. My \$30 check is attached.
I wish to join as a Lifetime Member. My \$300 check is attached I wish to give a membership as a gift.
Preferred Mailing Address:
E-mail address: (If you choose to provide it, your address will be added to a contact list, NOT to a listserv.)
Institutional affiliation (where applicable):
Please check areas of particular interest to you. Drama Theatre History Albee Scholarship Albee's life and times Other Playwrights Influenced by Albee 20th Century American culture Other (please comment):

Contributions to the Society are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law and we thank you for them.